
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª

1 CM41791559 DANCAUSA GARCIA MOYA, GONZALO 17,4 16,6 I M 3 11 54 54

2 CM41773606 FERNANDEZ VINAGRE, IKER 12,6 11,8 I M 3 7 55 55

CM41693932 ABARRATEGUI, ALBERTO 16 15,4 I M 3 10 55 55

4 CM66676372 CASTRILLO ANTOLÍN, DANIEL 3,9 3,7 I M 1 1 56 56

CM41810774 JIMENEZ NIETO, DIEGO 30,3 28,6 I M 5 17 56 56

6 CM61698488 GARCIA SANCHEZ, IGNACIO 6,7 6,6 I M 2 3 57 57

CM06754669 CAMAROS RUIZ, CARLOS 10,3 10,2 I M 2 5 57 57

CM41766359 GUTIERREZ DE MESA LOPEZ, MARTIN 13,1 12,9 I M 3 7 57 57

CM01674901 MORALES PÉREZ DEL VAL, ANTONIO 13,4 13,2 I M 3 8 57 57

10 CM66753288 GARCIA LAGOS, MIGUEL 6,8 I M 2 3 58 58

CM18798364 SANCHEZ ALONSO, DAVID VALENTIN 8,8 I M 2 4 58 58

CM11798977 MEDIAVILLA GARCIA, JAVIER 11,7 I M 3 6 58 58

CM61691525 MONTERO GIMENO, JAVIER 11,5 I M 3 6 58 58

14 CM60767246 SOTO GRANDE, ANTONIO 8,4 I M 2 4 59 59

CMA8800232 MENESES MADRID, ALEJANDRO 14,3 14,1 I M 3 8 59 59

CM06810218 GARCIA-CONDE HILLMAN, IGNACIO 14,9 I M 3 9 59 59

CM41764944 VILLA MARTIN, ANGEL 22,9 I M 4 15 59 59

CM01802486 MUÑOZ-ROJAS BERTRAN, JACOBO 27,1 I M 5 17 59 59

19 CM18637215 MONTOJO FERNANDEZ, LUIS 0,5 I M 1 -2 60 60

CM18698914 FERNANDEZ ALONSO, GONZALO 7,7 I M 2 3 60 60

CM06695257 GARCIA DE CASTRO TENDERO, RAFAEL 6,8 I M 2 3 60 60

CM02672072 MONTERO RAMIREZ, SANTIAGO 9,9 I M 2 5 60 60

CM04798158 MUÑOZ GONZALEZ, IGNACIO 20,8 I M 4 13 60 60

CM04782392 GIMENO GRANADO, ALVARO 24,1 I M 4 16 60 60

25 CM81423761 LEE, JONGBO 2,8 I M 1 0 61 61

CM41755091 PATROCINIO DOMÍNGUEZ, ISMAEL 17,8 17,7 I M 3 11 61 61

27 CM61752168 CALLEJO ROPERO, JUAN 3,9 4 I M 1 1 62 62

CM07692221 MUELAS DÍAZ, RODRIGO 9,2 9,3 I M 2 5 62 62

CM03672164 ARRIBAS LOPEZ, ALVARO 12,5 12,6 I M 3 7 62 62

30 CM61695656 CAVESTANY ÁVILA, SERGIO 6,7 6,8 I M 2 3 63 63

CMA8742843 CARRASCO MERZA, FABIO 10,3 10,4 I M 2 5 63 63

CM04628773 DE LOS RÍOS SALMERÓN, PABLO 11,5 11,6 I M 3 6 63 63

CM61772852 GONZALEZ-LLANOS MATE, YAGO 12,2 12,3 I M 3 7 63 63

34 CM18695400 CIORDIA MARTIN, PABLO 7,9 8 I M 2 4 64 64

CM18771284 CASTRO PRUDENCIO , JAIME 7,9 8 I M 2 4 64 64

CM41619775 RABADAN ARBUNIES, ALEJANDRO 10,2 10,3 I M 2 5 64 64

CM61633009 NAVARRO PEDREGAL, ANDRES 9,5 9,6 I M 2 5 64 64

38 CMA8763007 CHOZAS MARTÍNEZ, CONRADO 9,5 9,6 I M 2 5 65 65

CM61777135 FRANCIA ALONSO, IÑIGO 11,6 11,7 I M 3 6 65 65

40 CM66752361 LEGGEAT BARGUEÑO , LUCAS 15,5 15,6 I M 3 9 67 67

41 CM41761156 LENDINES PORTOLÉS, FRANCHO CHABIER 14,5 14,6 I M 3 8 68 68

CM04809628 MONTES MENDIVIL, PABLO 28 I M 5 17 68 68

43 CM01637203 ESTALELLA SILVELA , CRISTOBAL 13,6 13,7 I M 3 8 69 69

44 CM61751790 AHRENS DE ANDRES, ENRIQUE 11,9 12 I M 3 7 76 76
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45 CM66807498 SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA, GUILLERMO 34,6 I M 5 17 92 92

46 CM05698677 DE TORRES PEREZ-ENCISO, JAIME 13,6 I M 3 8 N.P

CM51793814 LUNA RODRÍGUEZ, ALVARO 34,5 I M 5 17 N.P

CM02800710 LAPETRA GARCIA, ALVARO 27,5 I M 5 17 N.P

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª

1 CM66676372 CASTRILLO ANTOLÍN, DANIEL 3,9 3,7 I M 1 1 57 57

2 CM18637215 MONTOJO FERNANDEZ, LUIS 0,5 I M 1 -2 58 58

3 CM61698488 GARCIA SANCHEZ, IGNACIO 6,7 6,6 I M 2 3 60 60

4 CM66753288 GARCIA LAGOS, MIGUEL 6,8 I M 2 3 61 61

CM81423761 LEE, JONGBO 2,8 I M 1 0 61 61

6 CM41773606 FERNANDEZ VINAGRE, IKER 12,6 11,8 I M 3 7 62 62

CM06754669 CAMAROS RUIZ, CARLOS 10,3 10,2 I M 2 5 62 62

CM18798364 SANCHEZ ALONSO, DAVID VALENTIN 8,8 I M 2 4 62 62

9 CM60767246 SOTO GRANDE, ANTONIO 8,4 I M 2 4 63 63

CM18698914 FERNANDEZ ALONSO, GONZALO 7,7 I M 2 3 63 63

CM06695257 GARCIA DE CASTRO TENDERO, RAFAEL 6,8 I M 2 3 63 63

CM61752168 CALLEJO ROPERO, JUAN 3,9 4 I M 1 1 63 63

13 CM41766359 GUTIERREZ DE MESA LOPEZ, MARTIN 13,1 12,9 I M 3 7 64 64

CM61691525 MONTERO GIMENO, JAVIER 11,5 I M 3 6 64 64

CM11798977 MEDIAVILLA GARCIA, JAVIER 11,7 I M 3 6 64 64

16 CM41791559 DANCAUSA GARCIA MOYA, GONZALO 17,4 16,6 I M 3 11 65 65

CM41693932 ABARRATEGUI, ALBERTO 16 15,4 I M 3 10 65 65

CM01674901 MORALES PÉREZ DEL VAL, ANTONIO 13,4 13,2 I M 3 8 65 65

CM02672072 MONTERO RAMIREZ, SANTIAGO 9,9 I M 2 5 65 65

20 CM61695656 CAVESTANY ÁVILA, SERGIO 6,7 6,8 I M 2 3 66 66
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21 CMA8800232 MENESES MADRID, ALEJANDRO 14,3 14,1 I M 3 8 67 67

CM07692221 MUELAS DÍAZ, RODRIGO 9,2 9,3 I M 2 5 67 67

23 CM06810218 GARCIA-CONDE HILLMAN, IGNACIO 14,9 I M 3 9 68 68

CMA8742843 CARRASCO MERZA, FABIO 10,3 10,4 I M 2 5 68 68

CM18695400 CIORDIA MARTIN, PABLO 7,9 8 I M 2 4 68 68

CM18771284 CASTRO PRUDENCIO , JAIME 7,9 8 I M 2 4 68 68

27 CM03672164 ARRIBAS LOPEZ, ALVARO 12,5 12,6 I M 3 7 69 69

CM04628773 DE LOS RÍOS SALMERÓN, PABLO 11,5 11,6 I M 3 6 69 69

CM41619775 RABADAN ARBUNIES, ALEJANDRO 10,2 10,3 I M 2 5 69 69

CM61633009 NAVARRO PEDREGAL, ANDRES 9,5 9,6 I M 2 5 69 69

31 CM61772852 GONZALEZ-LLANOS MATE, YAGO 12,2 12,3 I M 3 7 70 70

CMA8763007 CHOZAS MARTÍNEZ, CONRADO 9,5 9,6 I M 2 5 70 70

33 CM61777135 FRANCIA ALONSO, IÑIGO 11,6 11,7 I M 3 6 71 71

34 CM41755091 PATROCINIO DOMÍNGUEZ, ISMAEL 17,8 17,7 I M 3 11 72 72

35 CM41810774 JIMENEZ NIETO, DIEGO 30,3 28,6 I M 5 17 73 73

CM04798158 MUÑOZ GONZALEZ, IGNACIO 20,8 I M 4 13 73 73

37 CM41764944 VILLA MARTIN, ANGEL 22,9 I M 4 15 74 74

38 CM01802486 MUÑOZ-ROJAS BERTRAN, JACOBO 27,1 I M 5 17 76 76

CM04782392 GIMENO GRANADO, ALVARO 24,1 I M 4 16 76 76

CM66752361 LEGGEAT BARGUEÑO , LUCAS 15,5 15,6 I M 3 9 76 76

CM41761156 LENDINES PORTOLÉS, FRANCHO CHABIER 14,5 14,6 I M 3 8 76 76

42 CM01637203 ESTALELLA SILVELA , CRISTOBAL 13,6 13,7 I M 3 8 77 77

43 CM61751790 AHRENS DE ANDRES, ENRIQUE 11,9 12 I M 3 7 83 83

44 CM04809628 MONTES MENDIVIL, PABLO 28 I M 5 17 85 85

45 CM66807498 SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA, GUILLERMO 34,6 I M 5 17 109 ###

46 CM51793814 LUNA RODRÍGUEZ, ALVARO 34,5 I M 5 17 N.P

CM02800710 LAPETRA GARCIA, ALVARO 27,5 I M 5 17 N.P

CM05698677 DE TORRES PEREZ-ENCISO, JAIME 13,6 I M 3 8 N.P



Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª

1 CM61760354 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, NATALIA 6,5 6,2 I F 2 2 55 55

2 CM41800246 MESTRE HINOJAL, VICTORIA 15,5 15,1 I F 3 8 56 56

3 CM11743210 FERNÁNDEZ-CANO ALDASORO, IRARXE 5,9 I F 2 2 58 58

CM61779049 ANDRES KLEMETZ, ELSA 12,8 I F 3 7 58 58

5 CM61755505 MONTERO GIMENO, CECILIA 15 I F 3 8 59 59

6 CM18756314 MUTTONI, JULIA 6,9 7 I F 2 3 61 61

CM18759666 SPENO, LUCIA 7,7 7,8 I F 2 3 61 61

CM06792273 LOPEZ MARTINEZ, CRISTINA 8,6 8,7 I F 2 4 61 61

CM41168447 ANDRES VESTMAN, REBECA 12,2 12,3 I F 3 6 61 61

CM41786820 RODRIGUEZ PEÑA, IRIA 13,2 I F 3 7 61 61

11 CM41813343 MELICH SANCHEZ, ELENA 7 7,1 I F 2 3 62 62

CM66066307 PEREZ PERELA, MARTA ROSA 8,7 8,8 I F 2 4 62 62

CM07775699 JIMENEZ BARBAS, KELLY 10,6 10,7 I F 2 5 62 62

CM41792717 ANDUEZA LAFUENTE, LUCÍA 12,3 12,2 I F 3 6 62 62

CM01798772 DE GUZMAN OCHOA, AMALIAO 24,9 25 I F 4 15 62 62

16 CM41760815 LOPEZ-CHACARRA COTO, CAROLINA 3,3 3,4 I F 1 0 63 63

CM04743038 MADRIDEJOS BRAVO, GABRIELA 9,4 9,5 I F 2 4 63 63

CM18760547 FERNANDEZ GARCIA-POGGIO, GABRIELA 8,4 8,5 I F 2 4 63 63

CM81773405 ALTES LEOTE, SOFÍA KUSUM 11,1 11,2 I F 2 5 63 63

20 CM22780163 RINCÓN DE LA TORRE, SOFÍA 20,1 20,2 I F 4 11 64 64

21 CM04753610 MAÑUECO CUBILLO, ELENA 27,9 I F 5 17 65 65

22 CM18698909 FERNANDEZ ALONSO, ANDREA 6,7 6,8 I F 2 2 66 66

CM18808800 SANTAMARÍA CARRACEDO, CARLA 10,2 10,3 I F 2 5 66 66

CM41776456 MORENO GIL, MARTA 21,7 21,8 I F 4 13 66 66

25 CM81775658 PERALES LÓPEZ, CLAUDIA 28,5 I F 5 17 69 69

26 CM66673826 LUCAS ESTEBAN, ELENA 6,7 6,8 I F 2 2 70 70

27 CM01720730 FERNÁNDEZ DE ARAOZ, MARIA DOLORES 18,8 18,9 I F 4 11 72 72

CM41776453 MORENO GIL, MIRIAM 23,5 23,6 I F 4 14 72 72

29 CM61802560 NAVARRETE SORELA, CARLOTA 20,9 21 I F 4 12 77 77

Clasificación Handicap Femenina 21/05/2016



Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª

1 CM61760354 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, NATALIA 6,5 6,2 I F 2 2 57 57

2 CM11743210 FERNÁNDEZ-CANO ALDASORO, IRARXE 5,9 I F 2 2 60 60

3 CM41760815 LOPEZ-CHACARRA COTO, CAROLINA 3,3 3,4 I F 1 0 63 63

4 CM41800246 MESTRE HINOJAL, VICTORIA 15,5 15,1 I F 3 8 64 64

CM18756314 MUTTONI, JULIA 6,9 7 I F 2 3 64 64

CM18759666 SPENO, LUCIA 7,7 7,8 I F 2 3 64 64

7 CM61779049 ANDRES KLEMETZ, ELSA 12,8 I F 3 7 65 65

CM06792273 LOPEZ MARTINEZ, CRISTINA 8,6 8,7 I F 2 4 65 65

CM41813343 MELICH SANCHEZ, ELENA 7 7,1 I F 2 3 65 65

10 CM66066307 PEREZ PERELA, MARTA ROSA 8,7 8,8 I F 2 4 66 66

11 CM61755505 MONTERO GIMENO, CECILIA 15 I F 3 8 67 67

CM41168447 ANDRES VESTMAN, REBECA 12,2 12,3 I F 3 6 67 67

CM07775699 JIMENEZ BARBAS, KELLY 10,6 10,7 I F 2 5 67 67

CM04743038 MADRIDEJOS BRAVO, GABRIELA 9,4 9,5 I F 2 4 67 67

CM18760547 FERNANDEZ GARCIA-POGGIO, GABRIELA 8,4 8,5 I F 2 4 67 67

16 CM41786820 RODRIGUEZ PEÑA, IRIA 13,2 I F 3 7 68 68

CM41792717 ANDUEZA LAFUENTE, LUCÍA 12,3 12,2 I F 3 6 68 68

CM81773405 ALTES LEOTE, SOFÍA KUSUM 11,1 11,2 I F 2 5 68 68

CM18698909 FERNANDEZ ALONSO, ANDREA 6,7 6,8 I F 2 2 68 68

20 CM18808800 SANTAMARÍA CARRACEDO, CARLA 10,2 10,3 I F 2 5 71 71

21 CM66673826 LUCAS ESTEBAN, ELENA 6,7 6,8 I F 2 2 72 72

22 CM22780163 RINCÓN DE LA TORRE, SOFÍA 20,1 20,2 I F 4 11 75 75

23 CM01798772 DE GUZMAN OCHOA, AMALIAO 24,9 25 I F 4 15 77 77

24 CM41776456 MORENO GIL, MARTA 21,7 21,8 I F 4 13 79 79

25 CM04753610 MAÑUECO CUBILLO, ELENA 27,9 I F 5 17 82 82

26 CM01720730 FERNÁNDEZ DE ARAOZ, MARIA DOLORES 18,8 18,9 I F 4 11 83 83

27 CM81775658 PERALES LÓPEZ, CLAUDIA 28,5 I F 5 17 86 86

CM41776453 MORENO GIL, MIRIAM 23,5 23,6 I F 4 14 86 86

29 CM61802560 NAVARRETE SORELA, CARLOTA 20,9 21 I F 4 12 89 89
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